
2024-11-17

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20120546 - Course n°4 - 49300 Cholet

Catégorie M

C1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 10 Lohan Goulhot Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 122.01+2 - 124.01 855.59 911.86

2 14 Marceau Juliot Canoe Kayak De Vertou 136.11+2 - 138.11 1062.6

3

1139.4

5

3 15 Noam Aguesse Getigne Canoe Kayak 139.62+2 - 141.62 1114.1

8

1355.0

8

4 16 Noah Morand C.k. Chateau Thebaud 143.5+4 - 147.5 1200.5

3

1159.0

6

5 17 Antoine Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson 147.41+2 - 149.41 1228.5

7

1473.5

6 21 Gabriel Millier S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 168.85+52 - 220.85 2277.6

6

1088.2

2

K1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 4 Louise Landerretche C.k. Chateau Thebaud 124.5+2 - 126.5 760.64 734.63

2 6 Chloe Masseau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 124.76+6 - 130.76 818.77 1553.0

6

3 8 Nora Curutchet S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 132.67+2 - 134.67 872.12 812.81

4 10 Kahina AÏt Oufkir S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 141.29+2 - 143.29 989.73 915.01

5 14 Valentine Rousseau Getigne Canoe Kayak 209.6+58 - 267.6 2685.9

7

2148.1

3

6 16 Tania Bourcier Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

229.2+62 - 291.2 3008 2288.9

5

7 17 Oceane Lacoste Pereira Brivet Canoe Kayak 181.21+112 - 293.21 3035.4

3

1323.3

9

K1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 18 Lohan Goulhot Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 103.38+4 - 107.38 690.22 712.24

2 20 Augustin Blin Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 108.35+0 - 108.35 705.17 761.73

3 23 Leon Bourdaud C.k. Chateau Thebaud 111.19+2 - 113.19 779.8 917.44
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4 26 Felice Beillard Canoe Kayak Des Ponts De Ce 112.29+4 - 116.29 827.6 965.23

5 29 Denis Delhommeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud 113.08+6 - 119.08 870.62 886.34

6 30 Gabriel Millier S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 120.43+0 - 120.43 891.44 866.96

7 31 Noam Aguesse Getigne Canoe Kayak 120.69+0 - 120.69 895.45 1012.1

6

8 32 Tobias Grolleau Canoe Kayak Des Ponts De Ce 117.46+4 - 121.46 907.32 956.88

9 35 Noah Morand C.k. Chateau Thebaud 121.13+4 - 125.13 963.91 864.13

10 36 Clement Chauvin Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 122.35+4 - 126.35 982.72 1070.5

9

11 37 Tom Marchand Canoe Kayak Des Ponts De Ce 124.86+4 - 128.86 1021.4

2

1977.5

3

12 38 Antoine Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson 127.67+2 - 129.67 1033.9

1

1450.8

7

13 39 Jules Berthaud Club Nautique Bouchemaine 120.04+10 - 130.04 1039.6

1

1370.5

7

14 40 Charlie Bouec-hamon S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 132.52+0 - 132.52 1077.8

5

1067.4

5

15 42 Paul Ouvrard Club Nautique Bouchemaine 128.02+6 - 134.02 1100.9

8

1543.9

8

16 47 Baptiste Doly Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 137.41+4 - 141.41 1214.9

3

1077.9

4

17 49 Axel Rochais-barre Canoe Kayak Clisson 138.99+6 - 144.99 1270.1

3

1628.6

1

18 59 Marceau Juliot Canoe Kayak De Vertou 121.34+50 - 171.34 1676.4

2

889.38

19 62 Ryan Belnoue Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 130.65+54 - 184.65 1881.6

5

1030.8

8

20 74 Lucien Cormier Club Nautique Ecouflant 170.74+112 - 282.74 3394.1

1

4029.7

3

21 76 Marius Grignard Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 154.62+156 - 310.62 3823.9

9

1303.8

6

22 80 Gaël Pavillon Club Nautique Ecouflant 190.48+166 - 356.48 4531.1

1

4071.0

2

23 84 Nao Poidevin Club Nautique Ecouflant - - Abd - -


